LINEPULS
外部コンバータ付きリニアエンコーダ
SMB2 • SMB5
• Compact encoders with in-line external interpolator
• IP67 protection
• Resolution up to 5 μm
SMB2 • SMB5
環 境 仕 様

YC = Push-Pull (AB, /AB)
L = Line Driver (AB, /AB)
Order code - Magnetic tape
ⓗ 特別仕様
X -
Ⓒ
ⓕ CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
ⓖ EDGE DISTANCE (see edge distance selection)
H = 0,3 μs
J = 0,5 μs
A = 1 μs
B = 2 μs (標準値)
 C = 4 μs
Order code - Sensor
SMB2
-SMB5
ⓐ SENSOR
R = rectangular
C = circular
           A 詳細
① テープ端